Reference number
ISO/TR 11548-1:2001(E)
© ISO 2001
TECHNICAL
REPORT
ISO/TR
11548-1
First edition

e21c653d01ca/iso-tr-11548-1-2001
ISO/TR 11548-1:2001(E)
4  © ISO 2001 – All rights reserved
Table 1 — 8-dot Braille patterns
Braille
Identifier
UCS location
G=00 P=00 Row 28
 dec hex
Braille
pattern Dots Name
B000 000 00 — BRAILLE PATTERN BLANK
B001 001 01 1 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-1
B002 002 02 2 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-2
B003 003 03 12 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-12
B004 004 04 3 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-3
B005 005 05 13 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-13
B006 006 06 23 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-23
B007 007 07 123 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-123
B010 008 08 4 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-4
B011 009 09 14 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-14
B012 010 0A 24 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-24
B013 011 0B 124 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-124
B014 012 0C 34 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-34
B015 013 0D 134 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-134
B016 014 0E 234 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-234
B017 015 0F 1234 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-1234
B020 016 10 5 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-5
B021 017 11 15 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-15
B022 018 12 25 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-25
B023 019 13 125 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-125
B024 020 14 35 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-35
B025 021 15 135 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-135
B026 022 16 235 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-235
B027 023 17 1235 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-1235
iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)
ISO/TR 11548-1:2001
e21c653d01ca/iso-tr-11548-1-2001
ISO/TR 11548-1:2001(E)
© ISO 2001 – All rights reserved  5
Table 1 (continued)
Braille
Identifier
UCS location
G=00 P=00 Row 28
 dec hex
Braille
pattern Dots Name
B030 024 18 45 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-45
B031 025 19 145 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-145
B032 026 1A 245 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-245
B033 027 1B 1245 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-1245
B034 028 1C 345 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-345
B035 029 1D 1345 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-1345
B036 030 1E 2345 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-2345
B037 031 1F 12345 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-12345
B040 032 20 6 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-6
B041 033 21 16 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-16
B042 034 22 26 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-26
B043 035 23 126 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-126
B044 036 24 36 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-36
B045 037 25 136 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-136
B046 038 26 236 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-236
B047 039 27 1236 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-1236
B050 040 28 46 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-46
B051 041 29 146 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-146
B052 042 2A 246 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-246
B053 043 2B 1246 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-1246
B054 044 2C 346 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-346
B055 045 2D 1346 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-1346
B056 046 2E 2346 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-2346
B057 047 2F 12346 BRAILLE PATTERN DOTS-12346
iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)
ISO/TR 11548-1:2001